
fill 457 12,860 30 May 2017 09:59:58 35,000 Xetra 457
fill 107 12,705 30 May 2017 12:00:32 35,000 Xetra 564
fill 355 12,705 30 May 2017 12:10:30 35,000 Xetra 919
fill 107 12,705 30 May 2017 12:10:30 35,000 Xetra 1.026
fill 161 12,735 30 May 2017 12:56:24 35,000 Xetra 1.187
fill 220 12,735 30 May 2017 12:56:24 35,000 Xetra 1.407
fill 18 12,700 30 May 2017 14:17:34 35,000 Xetra 1.425
fill 107 12,700 30 May 2017 14:17:34 35,000 Xetra 1.532
fill 200 12,700 30 May 2017 14:17:34 35,000 Xetra 1.732
fill 91 12,735 30 May 2017 15:13:04 35,000 Xetra 1.823
fill 306 12,720 30 May 2017 15:35:15 35,000 Xetra 2.129
fill 300 12,735 30 May 2017 16:23:55 35,000 Xetra 2.429
fill 426 12,875 30 May 2017 17:13:04 35,000 Xetra 2.855
fill 101 12,935 30 May 2017 17:23:39 35,000 Xetra 2.956
fill 44 12,915 30 May 2017 17:23:50 35,000 Xetra 3.000
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